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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 21 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
17.7.2016 - 9:33 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.08 MEDVEŠEK, Blaž San Sebastian (ESP) 29.12.2004
Rek. SLO mladinci 26.85 POGAČAR, Žan Nandžing/Nanjing (CHN) 19.8.2014
Rek. SLO kadeti 27.97 POGAČAR, Žan Maribor 23.12.2012
Rek. SLO dečki 28.80 GODEC, Jernej Kranj 10.6.2000
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 30.81 ZUPANEC, Aleš Maribor 23.12.2012

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BLAZEK, Robin 95 Kometa Brno 28.23 617 A
2. POGACAR, Zan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 28.25 616 A
3. VOBORIL, Matej 93 Kometa Brno 28.27 614 A
4. STABER, Patrick 96 Svs Schwimmen 29.35 549 A
5. KLOK, Pavel 99 Kometa Brno 29.62 534 A
6. LECHNER, Maximilian 00 Svs Schwimmen 29.83 523 A
7. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 30.00 514 A
8. PONIKVAR, Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 30.09 509 A
9. BURES, Jan 99 Kometa Brno 30.25 501 A

OMAHEN, Andraz 98 PK Ilirija 30.25 501 A
11. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 30.44 492 A
12. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 31.23 456 A
13. DI LUOZZO, Lorenzo 97 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.27 454
14. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 33.39 373 A
15. HROVATIN, Ziga 01 SD Delfin 33.58 366
16. JANKOVIC, Leo 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 34.07 351
17. MARCUN, Miha 01 PK Gorenjska banka 34.26 345
18. NOVAK, Nejc 00 SD Delfin 34.84 328
19. VIDMAR, Matjaz 01 PK Olimpija 34.87 327
20. HUSSUIN, Refaat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 37.37 266
21. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 38.75 238
22. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin 44.97 152

DNS CERNE, Luka 01 PK Nova Gorica

C

1. KLOK, Pavel 99 Kometa Brno 29.62 534 A
2. PONIKVAR, Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 30.09 509 A
3. BURES, Jan 99 Kometa Brno 30.25 501 A

OMAHEN, Andraz 98 PK Ilirija 30.25 501 A
5. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 30.44 492 A

B

1. LECHNER, Maximilian 00 Svs Schwimmen 29.83 523 A
2. HROVATIN, Ziga 01 SD Delfin 33.58 366
3. MARCUN, Miha 01 PK Gorenjska banka 34.26 345
4. NOVAK, Nejc 00 SD Delfin 34.84 328
5. VIDMAR, Matjaz 01 PK Olimpija 34.87 327
6. HUSSUIN, Refaat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 37.37 266

DNS CERNE, Luka 01 PK Nova Gorica
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 21, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

A

1. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 31.23 456 A
2. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 33.39 373 A
3. JANKOVIC, Leo 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 34.07 351
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 38.75 238
5. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin 44.97 152
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